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Description

199401240000
24501

01/24/1994
10:06:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
CHRIS A

5 82 Lot#:67 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:82

199401240000
25571

01/24/1994
03:08:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUTTRAM,
JOHN W

199402080000
42111

02/08/1994
10:37:14

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SEWELL,
PRISCILLA M

7 62 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:62

199403180000
88981

03/18/1994
11:04:27

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
JAMES M JR

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199403280001
00191

03/28/1994
12:33:46

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JOHN M 14 69 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:69

199404140001
22291

04/14/1994
08:51:15

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22281

04/14/1994
08:51:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22301

04/14/1994
08:51:16

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22311

04/14/1994
08:51:17

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22331

04/14/1994
08:51:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199310040003
05011

199404140001
22371

04/14/1994
08:51:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22351

04/14/1994
08:51:21

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199404140001
22341

04/14/1994
08:51:20

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199308240002
53151

199404140001
22391

04/14/1994
08:51:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199307140002
05061

199404140001
22401

04/14/1994
08:51:26

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

199405160001
57821

05/16/1994
10:50:03

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSS,
DENNIS E

6 28 Lot#:98 Book:6
Pg:28

199407140002
21331

07/14/1994
01:12:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
DEBORAH S

199407180002
23601

07/18/1994
09:52:44

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
BOBBY R

199210190002
38971



199408050002
45261

08/05/1994
11:05:30

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL,
ROBERT H III

199408080002
48321

08/08/1994
02:30:40

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TALTON,
WILBERT JR

199409060002
73621

09/06/1994
11:11:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS,
JESSE P

4 19 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:19

199409120002
79981

09/12/1994
12:22:40

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARBOR,
JOHN
MICHAEL

199302220000
50471

199409120002
80011

09/12/1994
12:25:14

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RUTHERFORD
, DONALD

199410100003
07351

10/10/1994
08:58:01

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIER,
CHARLES

7 94 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:94

199410110003
08341

10/11/1994
10:02:37

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199410310003
25711

10/31/1994
02:45:53

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PARDO,
JOSEPH F JR

12 12 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:12

199411210003
45681

11/21/1994
10:02:54

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
DONALD E

199411210003
45951

11/21/1994
11:13:22

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
CHARLES

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199412160003
67921

12/16/1994
02:35:46

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEEHAN,
RICHARD L

5 107 Lot#:64 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:107

199401180000
17081

01/18/1994
09:40:28

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KOTKE, FRED
W SR

7 95 Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:95


