								DUSEHOLI			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401240000 24501	01/24/1994 10:06:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, CHRIS A			5	82		Lot#:67 Lot:A Book:5 Pg:82
199401240000 25571	01/24/1994 03:08:19	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTRAM, JOHN W						
199402080000 42111	02/08/1994 10:37:14	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEWELL, PRISCILLA M			7	62		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:62
199403180000 88981	03/18/1994 11:04:27	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, JAMES M JR						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199403280001 00191	03/28/1994 12:33:46	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JOHN M			14	69		Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:69
199404140001 22291	04/14/1994 08:51:15	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22281	04/14/1994 08:51:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22301	04/14/1994 08:51:16	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22311	04/14/1994 08:51:17	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22331	04/14/1994 08:51:19	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199310040003 05011	
199404140001 22371	04/14/1994 08:51:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22351	04/14/1994 08:51:21	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199404140001 22341	04/14/1994 08:51:20	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199308240002 53151	
199404140001 22391	04/14/1994 08:51:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC					199307140002 05061	
199404140001 22401	04/14/1994 08:51:26	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC						
199405160001 57821	05/16/1994 10:50:03	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSS, DENNIS E			6	28		Lot#:98 Book:6 Pg:28
199407140002 21331	07/14/1994 01:12:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, DEBORAH S						
199407180002 23601	07/18/1994 09:52:44	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, BOBBY R					199210190002 38971	

	I	T			I	I		1	1	1
199408050002 45261	08/05/1994 11:05:30	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL, ROBERT H III					
199408080002 48321	08/08/1994 02:30:40	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TALTON, WILBERT JR					
199409060002 73621	09/06/1994 11:11:45	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, JESSE P		4	19		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:19
199409120002 79981	09/12/1994 12:22:40	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBOR, JOHN MICHAEL				199302220000 50471	
199409120002 80011	09/12/1994 12:25:14	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTHERFORD , DONALD					
199410100003 07351	10/10/1994 08:58:01	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUIER, CHARLES		7	94		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:94
199410110003 08341	10/11/1994 10:02:37	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					
199410310003 25711	10/31/1994 02:45:53	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARDO, JOSEPH F JR		12	12		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:12
199411210003 45681	11/21/1994 10:02:54	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, DONALD E					
199411210003 45951	11/21/1994 11:13:22	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, CHARLES					Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199412160003 67921	12/16/1994 02:35:46	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEEHAN, RICHARD L		5	107		Lot#:64 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:107
199401180000 17081	01/18/1994 09:40:28	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOTKE, FRED W SR		7	95		Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:95